10/ 20/ 16 Budget Workshop Assistant -- Account Listing PAGE 1

TI ME: 11: 12 AM PREPARER: 0004
Account Nunmber T Adopt ed Budget
and Title C 2016 2017

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0300 GENERAL FUND REVENUE

0010 AD VALOREM TAXES 10, 153, 990. 00

0025 SHERI FF FEES 1, 000. 00
0030 AUTO REG STRATI ON 90, 000. 00
0035 TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECT FEES 290, 000. 00
0040 COUNTY & DI STRICT CLERK FEES 175, 000. 00
0050 JUSTI CE OF PEACE FEES 225, 000. 00
0060 ROAD CREW ROAD MATERI ALS & MACHI NE 2,500. 00
0070 SALE OF ASSETS 7,500. 00
0080 | NTEREST 50, 000. 00
0100 CEMETERY PLOTS 6, 000. 00
0110 APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT 0.00
0140 PREDATOR CONTROL CONTRI BUTI ON 8, 000. 00

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
0210 LATERAL ROAD FUND | 10, 000. 00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

0215 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND 50, 000. 00
0230 JUDGE STATE SUPPLEMENT SALARY 25, 200. 00
0235 | PM SECRETARY 0.00
0240 COVMUNI TY CENTER RENTALS 5, 000. 00
0250 CHI LD SAFETY FUND 1, 500. 00
0270 BAIL BOND FUND 100. 00
0297 | NSURANCE PRCCEEDS 0.00
0298 | NDI GENT DEFENSE GRANT PROGRAM 5, 000. 00
0299 TX DOT ROAD GRANT 780, 000. 00
0300 EMERGENCY SERVI CES 10, 000. 00
0305 BOND FORFI TURES 2,000. 00
0800 M SCELLANEQUS 10, 000. 00
GENERAL FUND REVENUE 11,907, 790. 00
0402 SHERI FF
0100 SHERI FF SALARY E 59, 900. 00
0101 DEPUTY SHERI FF #1 SALARY E 55, 700. 00
0102 DEPUTY SHERI FF #2 SALARY E 55, 700. 00
0103 SECRETARY SALARY E 46, 197. 00
0104 DEPUTY SHERI FF #3 SALARY E 55, 700. 00
0110 SHERI FF LONG VI TY E 758. 00
0111 DEPUTY SHERI FF #1 LONG VI TY E 132. 00
0113 SECRETARY LONG VI TY E 374.00
0114 DEPUTY SHERI FF #3 LONG VI TY E 180. 00
0140 FI CA TAXES E 17, 028. 00
0150 MEDI CARE TAXES E 3,982. 00
0160 RETI REMENT E 25, 852. 00
0170 | NSURANCE E 44, 060. 00
0180 TELEPHONE E 12, 000. 00
0190 SUPPLI ES E 15, 000. 00
0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS E 13, 000. 00
0210 EQUI PMENT E 47, 000. 00
0220 BONDS & DUES E 1, 500. 00
0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES E 6, 000. 00
0240 POSTAGE E 200. 00
0250 CAR EXPENSE E 55, 000. 00
0255 NEW CAR E 35, 000. 00
0260 | NVESTI GATI ON E 1, 000. 00



10/ 20/ 16
TIME: 11: 12 AM

Budget Workshop Assi st ant

Account

Li sting

PAGE 2
PREPARER: 0004

Account Nunmber
and Title

T

Adopt ed Budget
2016 2017
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0265 RADI O EXPENSE
0800 M SCELLANQUS

SHERI FF

0405 TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR

0100 TAC SALARY

0101 DEPUTY TAC #1 SALARY
0102 DEPUTY TAC #2 SALARY
0110 TAC LONG VI TY

0111 DEPUTY TAC LONG VITY
0120 PART TI ME HELP

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0240 POSTAGE

0250 DATA PROCESSI NG

0800 M SCELLANQUS

TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR

0410 COUNTY & DI STRICT CLERK

0100 COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK SALARY
0101 DEPUTY CLERK SALARY #1
0102 DEPUTY CLERK SALARY #2
0110 COUNTY & DI'S. CLERK LOVA@
0111 DEPUTY CLERK #1 LONG VITY
0112 DEPUTY CLERK #2 LONG VITY
0120 PART TI ME HELP

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREENMENTS
0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0250 M CRO-FI LM NG

0260 BOOK & BI NDERS

0270 I NDEX & | MAG NI NG

0800 M CELLANEQUS

COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERK

mmmMmMmimTimimTIMmMmMmMTQmIMmMmMmMTImMmMmMTHMmTMmMmMmMTImMmTImMmMTImMTmm

mmmMmMMmMmMmMMmTMmTMmMmMMmMmTMmMmMMmMmMIMmMIMMmMIMMIMMmMmMM

558, 263. 00

53, 400. 00
46, 197. 00
42,599. 00
1, 238. 00

524.00

5, 000. 00

9, 240. 00

2,062. 00

14, 096. 00
26, 436. 00
2,500. 00

5, 000. 00

20, 000. 00
23, 000. 00
3, 000. 00

4, 000. 00

7,500. 00

5, 000. 00

600. 00

53, 400. 00
46, 197. 00
46, 197. 00
902. 00
180. 00
180. 00
31, 000. 00
10, 962. 00
2,564. 00
16, 642. 00
26, 436. 00
1, 400. 00
9, 000. 00
18, 900. 00
40, 000. 00
800. 00

3, 500. 00
24, 000. 00
1, 000. 00
20, 000. 00
1, 000. 00
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0420 COUNTY JUDGE

0100 COUNTY JUDGE SALARY

0101 ADM NI STRATI VE ASSI STANT SALARY
0110 COUNTY JUDGE LONGEVI TY

0111 STATE SUPPLEMENT SALARY

0112 ADM NI STRATI VE ASSI STANT LONGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS

0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BONDS & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

0430 JUSTI CE OF PEACE

0100 JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY

0101 DEPUTY JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY
0110 JUSTI CE OF PEACE SALARY LOVGEVITY
0111 DEPUTY JP LONGEVITY

0120 PART TI ME HELP

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS

0210 EQUI PMENT

0220 BOND & DUES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

JUSTI CE OF PEACE

0450 COUNTY COWM SSI ONERS

0101 COWM SSI ONER #1 SALARY
0102 COWM SSI ONER #2 SALARY
0103 COWM SSI ONER #3 SALARY
0104 COWM SSI ONER #4 SALARY
0111 COWM SSI ONER #1 LONGGEVI TY
0112 COWM SSI ONER #2 LONG VI TY
0113 COW SSI ONER #3 LONGGEVI TY
0114 COWM SSI ONER #4 LONGGEVI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

mmmMmMmiMmmimTimTimTMmMmTQmIMmTmimm

mmmmmimimimTmTQmTIMmTImMmTQmTHmTmHm

mmmmTmTmimimimimm

53, 400. 00
42,036. 00
326. 00
25, 200. 00
132. 00

7, 480. 00
1, 750. 00
11, 355.00
16, 743. 00
600. 00

1, 000. 00
1, 300. 00
1, 000. 00
500. 00

4, 000. 00
1, 000. 00

53, 400. 00
42, 869. 00
326. 00
132. 00
0.00

5, 998. 00
1, 403. 00
9, 105. 00
17, 624. 00
800. 00
2,500. 00
2,900. 00
750. 00
350. 00

41, 500. 00
41, 500. 00
41, 500. 00
41, 500. 00
325.00
902. 00
422.00

1, 094. 00
10, 462. 00
2,448.00
15, 884. 00
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0170
0220
0230
0800

0460

unt Nunber
and Title

I NSURANCE

BONDS & DUES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY COWM SSI ONERS

COUNTY TREASURER

0100
0101
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0800

0470

COUNTY TREASURER SALARY
DEPUTY TREASURER

COUNTY TREASURER LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

| NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

SUPPLI ES

MAI NTENANCE AGREEMENTS
EQUI PMENT

BONDS & DUES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY TREASURER

CONSTABLE

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0190
0210
0220
0230
0250
0700

0480

CONSTABLE SALARY
CONSTABLE LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REVENT

I NSURANCE

SUPPLI ES

EQUI PMENT

BONDS & DUES

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
CAR EXPENSE

EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0190
0210
0260
0800

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN SALARY
COUSTODI AN LONGEVI TY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

| NSURANCE

SUPPLI ES

EQUI PMENT

REPAI RS & UPKEEP

M SCELLANEOUS

COURTHOUSE CUSTODI AN

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmMmTumTImTimFumTmMmTfmimTimimm

mmmMmimTimTimTmMmTim/mMmimm

mmmimTmTm“fmimimm

2016 2017

35, 248.
1,500
4, 500

100

238, 885.

53, 400
23, 049.
1,094

4,711.

1, 125.

7,304

12, 484
1,100

2,500

2,610

12,500
750.

4, 000

1,000

35, 200
374.

2, 208.

516.

3, 349.

17,624
4, 500

4, 000

1,000

500.

69, 271.
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ROAD CREW

0100
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0210
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0390
0400
0410
0800

0500

ROAD CREW SALARI ES
ROAD CREW LONGEVI TY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REVENT

I NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

EQUI PMENT

REPAI RS, SUPPLI ES & UPKEEP
CULVERTS

FI LTERS

MACHI NE H RE OR RENT
TOOLS

FUELS

oL

TI RES & TUBES

MAI NTENANCE BARN & YARD
ROAD BUI LDI NG MATERI ALS
WATER

Rl GHT OF WAY & EASEMENT
SEAL COAT & PAVI NG
PAINT & CHEM CALS

ROAD S| GNS

M SCELLANEQUS

COUNTY AGENT

0100
0140
0150
0180
0250
0255
0300
0800

0510

COUNTY AGENT SALARY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

TELEPHONE

Pl CKUP EXPENSES

NEW PI CKUP

TRAVEL & PROFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT
M SCELLANEQUS

FCS AGENT

0100
0140
0150
0180
0250
0300
0800

FCS AGENT SALARY

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

TELEPHONE

CAR EXPENSES

TRAVEL & PROFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT
M SCELLANEQUS

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmMmMmmMmMMmMmMmMMmMmMMmMmIMmMMIMIMMIMMMIMMIMMMM

mmmimmTmmm

mmmmTmmm

2016 2017

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

791, 240
4, 500
49, 335.
11,538.
74, 865.
105, 744
2,500
275,000
165, 000
5, 000
7,500
75, 000
2,000
125, 000
7,000
25, 000
9, 000
275,000
12,000
1,000
1, 250, 000
7,500
15, 000
100

3, 295, 822

15, 000
930.
218.

2,500

10, 000

0

13,500

300

17,520
1, 086.

255.
2,500
3, 000
8, 000

100.
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0520 COUNTY & FCS AGENTS

0100 SECRETARY SALARY

0102 SECRETARY | PM

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0190 SUPPLI ES

0200 MAI NTENANCE AGREENMENTS

0210 EQUI PMENT

0240 POSTAGE

0280 SHOOTI NG SPORTS ELECTRICI TY
0290 COWUTER & COPY MACHI NE EXPENSES

COUNTY & FCS AGENTS

0530 COUNTY ATTORNEY

0100 COUNTY ATTORNEY SALARY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

COUNTY ATTORNEY

0540 COURT REPORTER

0100 COURT REPORTER SALARY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0700 EXPENSES

0550 JAI L DEPARTMENT

0100 JAIL CUSTODI AN SALARY
0101 JAILER #1 SALARY

0102 JAILER #2 SALARY

0103 JAILER #3 SALARY

0104 JAI LER #4 SALARY

0105 JAILER #5 SALARY

0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0190 SUPPLI ES

0230 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES
0240 | NVATE EXPENSE

0250 ELECTRICITY

0255 ELECTRICITY, APARTMENT
0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

JAI L DEPARTMENT

T Adopt ed Budget

C

mmmMmTmTimTimTmMmTim/mMmimm

mmmm

mmm mm

mmmmQmimTimiumTmTQmImMmTImTQmTmimm

2016 2017

22.
141.
500.

0.

40, 000.
4, 500.
3, 000.
25, 000.
1, 000.

75, 756.
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and Title

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

0100
0101
0102
0110
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0210
0215
0230
0700
0800

0570

EMERGENCY PROGRAM DI RECTOR
911 DI SPATCH

HOMELAND SECURI TY ADM NI STRATOR
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT LONGEVI TY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REVENT

I NSURANCE

TELEPHONE

SUPPLI ES

EQUI PMENT

TONER RENT

SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES

EXPENSES

M SCELLANEQUS

EMERGENCY NMANAGEMENT

GARDEN CI TY FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100
0140
0150
0700

0580

GARDEN CI TY FI RE CHEI F SALARY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

EXPENSES

GARDEN CI TY FI RE DEPARTMENT

ST. LAVRENCE FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100
0140
0150
0700

0590

ST. LAVRENCE FI RE CHEI F SALARY
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

EXPENSES

ST. LAVRENCE FI RE DEPARTMENT

NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FI RE DEPARTMENT

0100
0140
0150
0210
0220
0700

0600

NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FIRE CHI EL SALA
FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

FI RE TRUCK

BUI LDI NG

EXPENSES

NORTH GLASSCOCK CO. FI RE DEPARTMENT

APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

0100
0101
0120
0140

CHEI F APPRAI SER SALARY
ADM NI STRATI VE ASSI STANT
PART TI ME HELP

FI CA TAXES

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmmmimumimTmTImTImMmTImImimMmm

mmmmmm mm m m mmm m

mm m m

2016 2017

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

47, 476.
15, 000
0

180.
2,944
688.

4, 469.
8, 812.
600
2,000
5, 000
6, 000
2,000

96, 169.

1,500
93.

22.
12,500

14, 115.

1,500

eooe9o

00
00
00
00



10/ 20/ 16
TIME: 11: 12 AM

Budget Workshop Assi st ant

Account

Li sting

PAGE 8
PREPARER: 0004

Account Nunmber
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0200

0610

and Title

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT BUDGET

APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

0100
0103
0104
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0181
0190
0220
0240
0260
0270
0271
0272
0280
0290
0295
0300
0310
0330
0340
0350
0355
0360
0370
0390
0400
0410
0420
0425
0430
0450
0460
0789
0790
0795
0796
0797
0800

ENTOMOLG ST SALARY

DPS ASSI STANT STI PEND
DEATH | NVESTI GATOR

FI CA TAXES

MEDI CARE TAXES

RETI REMENT

I NSURANCE

FAX NMACHI NE

I NTERNET SERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

BONDS & DUES

POSTAGE

REPAI RS & UPKEEP
AMBULANCE EXPENSES
AVMBULANCE MAI NTENANCE SALARI ES
AMBULANCE VEI CHLE
COURTHOUSE ELECTRI CI TY
COURTHOUSE WATER

HI GHWAY TREES WATER
CEMETERY EXPENSE

STREET LI GHTS

BALLPARK EXPENSES
JUVEN LE PROBATI ON FUND
LEGAL EXPENSE

VI CTI M SERVI CES

LAW BOCKS

AUDI T

PETI T & GRAND JURORS
ELECTI ON EXPENSE
UNEMPLOYMENT EXPENSE
TRAPPERS EXPENSE

SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
SR CI TI ZENS CENTER SUPPORT
ANI VAL CONTROL

I NFORVATI ON TECHNOLGY
MOVI NG RELATED EXPENSES
CAPI TAL | MPROVEMENTS
COURTHOUSE ANNEX

JAI L REMODEL

COURTHOUSE RESTORATI ON
M SCELLANEQUS OR CONTI NUANCE FUND

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

T Adopt ed Budget

MmmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMmMM

2016 2017

REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0
0
125, 000

125, 000

3, 500
9, 600
500
1,100
250.
750.
250, 000
500

9, 000
2,500
5, 000
8, 000
7,500
90, 000
2,400

0

21, 000
6, 250
5, 000
25, 000
3, 600
3, 500
8, 500
25, 000
2,500

0

18, 000
2,500
19, 000
5, 000
64, 800
2,000
3, 600
750.

40, 000
0

200, 000
1, 025, 000
910, 000
2,150, 000
150, 000

5, 081, 600
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REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0615 LANDFILL

0100 LANDFI LL ATTENDANT SALARY
0105 LANDFILL SI TE CONSULTANT
0110 LANDFILL ATTENDANT LONG VI TY
0140 FI CA TAXES

0150 MEDI CARE TAXES

0160 RETI REMENT

0170 | NSURANCE

0180 TELEPHONE

0280 ELECTRICITY

0290 SOLI D WASTE FEES

0300 DUWPSTER & LANDFI LL

0400 ENG NEERI NG & EXPANSI ON FEES
0800 M SCELLANEQUS

LANDFI LL

0620 LATERAL ROAD FUND

0700 LATERAL ROAD EXPENSES

LATERAL ROAD FUND

0625 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND

0700 COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE EXPENSES

COUNTY ROAD & BRI DGE FUND

0630 | NDI GENT HEALTH CARE

0700 | NDI GENT HEALTH CARE EXPENSES

I NDI GENT HEALTH CARE

0635 TASK FORCE ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE

0700 TF ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE EXPENSES

TASK FORCE ON | NDI GENT DEFENSE

0650 COVMUNI TY CENTER

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP

0280 ELECTRICITY & PROPANE
0290 WATER

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COVMUNI TY CENTER

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmmTmTmF mimTmTimimMmimm

mmmmmm

2016 2017

35, 120.
7, 200.
278.
2,195,
514.

3, 418.
8, 812.
375.

1, 500.
1, 000.
30, 000.
15, 000.
4, 000.

3, 000.
3, 000.
8, 000.
16, 500.
1, 500.
500.

32, 500.
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REPORTI NG FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0660 COURTHOUSE ANNEX

0190 SUPPLI ES

0210 EQUI PMENT

0260 REPAIRS & UPKEEP
0280 ELECTRICITY

0290 WATER

0800 M SCELLANEQUS

COURTHOUSE ANNEX

GENERAL FUND
I ncome Totals
Expense Total s

T Adopt ed Budget

mmmmmm

2016 2017

1, 000.
2, 000.
1, 000.
12, 000.
300.

17, 300.

11, 907, 790.
11, 888, 143.

00
00
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10/ 20/ 16 Budget Workshop Assistant -- Account Listing
PREPARER: 0004

TIME: 11: 12 AM

Account Nunmber T Adopt ed Budget
and Title C 2016 2017

REPORTI NG FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS
I ncone Totals 11, 907, 790. 00

Expense Total s 11, 888, 143. 00



